Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
	;			Attorney Docket No. 134544	
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2					
3.	A. Name of conveying parties: (1) Kazunari NAKAJIMA (2) Tetuya UETANI B. Additional name(s) of conveying A. Nature of conveyance:	party(ies) attached?] Yes ⊠ No	FUЛ 2-28 НҮС ЈАРА	and address of receiving party: ISU TEN LIMITED GOSHO-DORI 1-CHOME, GO-KU, KOBE-SHI, HYO N onal name(s) & address(es) attack ☐Yes ☒ No	GO hed?
		Merger Change of Name			
4.	A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/979	<u>0,922</u> Additional numbers attach	B. Patent		
		Title of Application: VEHICLE INFORMATION RECORDING APPARATUS, PROGRAM AND RECORDING MEDIUM			
5.	Name and address of party to whom cor concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total numbe	r of applications and patents inv	olved: 1
	Name: James A. Oliff			harge Deposit Account No. (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount	
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6 Fax Number: 703-836-27	0-4850 400		verpayment or charge any underpunt number 15-0461.	payment to
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, original document. James A. Oliff Registration No. 27,075 Kirk D. Berkhimer Registration No. 59,			et and any attached copy is a tru	e copy of the

PATENT REEL: 020628 FRAME: 0936

Date February 15; 2008 Inventor Signature Kazunari NAKAJIMA (SEAL)

Date February 15; 2008 Inventor Signature Tetuya UETANI (SEAL)

Date Inventor Signature (SEAL)

This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:

Date Witness

PATENT REEL: 020628 FRAME: 0937

RECORDED: 03/10/2008